
 
100 EAST WALNUT STREET ▪   EVANSVILLE, INDIANA  47713-1399 ▪ (812) 435-6141 ▪ FAX (812) 435-6142 ▪ TDD (812) 436-4925 

 
LLOYD WINNECKE 

MAYOR 

2019 WINTER INDOOR VOLLEYBALL 
(Co-Ed Intermediate) 

  REVISED 1-8 
 TEAMS     

1. Hot Mess     
2. Hot Aces       

3. All Sets Are Off    

4. Volleybrawlers    

LOCATION:                                Y.M.C.A.  Court # 2                                

 6:00 7:00 8:00 DH 

Wednesday, January 09 4  –   32-1 2-13  –   1  3 

Wednesday, January 16   2  –   42-1 1  –   22-1 2 

Wednesday, January 23 4  –   1 3  –   2 (OPEN)  

Wednesday, January 30 3  –   4 2  –   1 (OPEN)  

Wednesday, February 06 1  –   3 4  –   2 (OPEN)  

Wednesday, February 13 1  –   4 2  –   3 (OPEN)  

Wednesday, February 20 4  –   3 1  –   2 (OPEN)  

Wednesday, February 27 3  –   1 2  –   4 (OPEN)  

Wednesday, March 06 4  –   1 3  –   2 (OPEN)  

Wednesday, March 13 3rd  – 4th 1st  –   2nd (OPEN)  

 

 

 

NOTE: A coin flip determines who serves first. The loser of the flip gets the choice of sides 

 
NOTE: The YMCA gym is located on Sixth Street in Downtown Evansville 

 The CK Newsome gym is located at 100 E Walnut St in Downtown Evansville   

 

NOTE: Please DO NOT leave children unattended in gym facilities.  Please make other arrangements to leave children at home, or 

 make sure they are properly supervised.   

** Game times MAY change during position weeks due to conflicts for some players who play in multiple 

leagues on the same night 

 

Sports Department: (812)435-2536 

Rainout Hotline: (812)434-7246 
 

PLEASE VISIT THE PARKS AND RECREATION WEBSITE AT: 

www.evansvillegov.org 

http://www.evansvillegov.org/

